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Analyticom COMET

Date: 11.11.2025 Time: 09:23:57 AST  Printed by: Maha Zammouri (9828628)

Date/time: 09.11.
Stadium: Al-Khor

L)

Referee: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed

1st assistant: Juma Mohammed Al-
2nd assistant: Mohmmad Yousef Abulla
4th official: Mohammed Ahmad Al-Mazyed

VAR: Khamis Mohammed Al-Marri

Al-Shahania SC
99 Shehab Mamdouh Ellethy GK
2 Mohammed Ibrahim
5 Marc Martinez CP
9 Petrus Amersfoort
10 Francesco Antonucci
21 Jawad Setti
22 Andreas Van Beek
30 Moaz Tawhed Elwadia u23
32 Khalid Muftah Al-Tamimi
66 Anas Abdulsalam Abweny u23
88 Moameen Mutasem Ragab

16 Mohammed Abdellah Kadik GK
3 Daoud Soliman
4 Mohamed Bader Sayyar
6 Alvaro Catalan
7 Abdulrahman Mosed Alrayashi
8 Lotfi Madjer

17 Abdulla Khalid Alyazidi

19 Mohammed M Balah

27 Abdulaziz Mohamd Hassan u23

44 Artur Amorim
77 Yuosuf Hany Al-Raeesi
79 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi

Santiago Denia Sanchez
Oscar Ruben Romero
Paulino Granero Gil
Dado Kondic

Nasser Jalal Jaafari
Pejman Mohammadreza
Hussain Jalal Jafari

Match report
Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Shahania SC -Al-Rayyan SC
1:5(0:3)

Round: 7
Match number: 41

2025 17:30 AST
Stadium

AVAR 1: Hamad Mohammed Al-Ejji
Burshaid
Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor

Age category: Seniors

9304193

Attendance:

Observer: Abdullah Dormohammad Balideh

General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi

Venue press officer: Fahad Matar Al-shammari

Goals Y R S Al-Rayyan SC

17394 79 57 Mahmoud Ibrahim Abunada GK
117555 5 David Garcia CP

86097 7 Wesley Ribeiro Silva

121221 8 Jassem Gaber Abdulsallam
117550 10 Roger Krug Guedes

125762

121225 11 Gabriel Pereira

20097 12 Ahmed Albakheet Al-Minhali
7716 58 13 Andre Amaro

92180 21 Abdalla Sirelkhatim Yousif
19783 30 Ahmed Alaaeildin Abdelmotaal

77 Tiago Rafael Da Silva

15013

117378 22 Samy Beldi GK

13298 31 Sami Mazen Dauleh u23 GK
125736 (88) 58 2 Murad Naji Hussein

12395 (30) 46 3 Hazem Ahmed Shehata
18947 14 Adel Bader Al-ahmad

9932 18 Bahaa Mamdouh Ellethy
125979 56 (21) 46 20 Ameed M Mahajneh

19454 (9) 72 23 Faisal Mohd Nouman u23
126067 (22) 46 27 Moustafa Elsayed Assr u23
13886 55 Mohammed Saleh

9339 94 Ali Hassan Al-Qahtani u23

Head coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

18394
121240
126677

17560

117366

117284
14735

117365
17701
13973

126674

19038
20386
10183
19565
14887
17365
119255
22080
19974
119758
22269

Goals Y R S
65
6 39 452
79
22
(12) 75
(8) 86
(30) 75
(21) 82
(11) 82

Artur Jorge Amorim
Franclim Pereira Carvalho
Tiago Andre Senra
Marcio Jose Ramos

Joao Pedro Cardoso

Abdulghafoor Murad Abdullah

Abdulla Salem Al Ali

Mohammed Demarad Doctor Ander Oliveira
Mohamed Amrou Physiotherapist Billel Terkouche
Atef Monir Khattab Team official

Translator Amr Ali Saleh
Bojan Sestan Other staff Andre Albino Cunha
CONFIRMED Atef Monir 09.11.2025 15:55:08 AST CONFIRMED Abdulla Al Shamry 09.11.2025 15:57:53 AST
Score 0:1 1020313 ]14]15
Scorer/Min 10| 6 10]39/1045719]56] 7 [65/10/79| | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
PK/OG PK

Cautions: Al-Shahania SC: 32 Khalid Muftah Al-Tamimi (58 - Stopping promising); 99 Shehab Mamdouh Ellethy (79 - Stopping promising);
Al-Rayyan SC: 12 Ahmed Albakheet Al-Minhali (22 - Stopping promising)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution

GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution

PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
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